
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH WOMEN

201412098-15-1/1

OHRID

03/08/2014  12:15
UP  TO  MATCH  98

DUIJNDAM Rinka

HOOGENBOOM Mandy

VAN ZIJL Tessa

HAGGERTY Tamara

PANHUIS Mabel

RIJKS Fenne

NOORDINK Annika

ZWINKELS Anouk

BOONKAMP Danique

KOOIJ Jill

VOLLEBREGT S.

DE B.Suzanne

MEIJER Jill

AMEGA Delaila

ZENGERINK Romy

VAN ROSSUM Hanne

DUIJNDAM Rinka

HOOGENBOOM Mandy

Total
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1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

17

18

1

2

1/1

9/19

1/1

1/2

1/7

20/50

4/9

1/1

1/2

4/21

4/6

0/1

47/120

47/84

8/20

55/104

2/6

14/21

3/4

1/1

7/9

4/11

1/1

0/3

2/3

1/1

2/3

8/16

1/4

8/10

54/93

18/61

9/27

27/88

0/1

1/3

1/4

1/3

0/2

7/13

3/6

13/27

0/1

1/2

13/32

40/94

16/34

5/17

21/51

5/7

9/12

3/4

3/3

1/2

2/3

1/1

1/1

5/6

1/2

13/16

3/5

1/3

6/11

54/76

4/22

4/16

8/38

2/5

7/10

2/4

1/2

6/9

18/30

4/26

0/3

4/29

0/2

1/2

1/4

1/3

0/1

1/4

6/9

1/1

2/3

1/1

2/4

14/19

26/37

6/26

11/28

17/54

1/1

18/38

24/34

7/10

5/7

23/41

30/74

9/18

2/5

15/23

5/9

31/52

36/73

7/15

27/54

240/454

96/256

37/112

133/368

100%

0.0%

 47.4%

 70.6%

 70.0%

 71.4%

 56.1%

 40.5%

 50.0%

 40.0%

 65.2%

 55.6%

 59.6%

 49.3%

 46.7%

 50.0%

 52.9%

 37.5%

 33.0%

 36.1%

6

3

4

4

5

4

1

1

5

1

34

6

3

9

6

3

13

21

3

9

28

12

9

4

5

2

8

25

11

11

170

6

3

9

2

5

3

6

1

1

2

1

2

23

2

6

4

1

5

5

6

2

2

1

3

3

3

43

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m
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Thr.

Brk.

Thr.
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Brk.
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Shot
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Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

NETHERLANDS

(COURT PLAYER)
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1
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7
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TIME

06:38:34

02:21:26

04:01:17

05:37:26

02:13:37

01:54:27

06:51:34

06:01:33

03:18:37

01:22:21

02:51:08

01:19:21

05:44:48

02:57:06

03:36:35

05:42:10

06:38:34

02:21:26

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Eighth Finals

Quarter Finals

Place 5-8

Place 5-6

2

15

25

39

49

61

81

89

98

KOR

KAZ

SWE

BRA

TUN

HUN

ROU

BRA

KOR

26:29 (12:10)

37:15 (18:3)

23:30 (10:11)

24:29 (13:15)

29:15 (15:8)

22:21 (11:12)

22:36 (12:22)

30:27 (12:13)

27:33 (17:17)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    

Copyright: 03/08/2014IHF / CHA handball@126.com Longman Sportsoft13:51:00



PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2014 WOMEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN MKD

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   100 201412100-42-1/1

                    

                  1

                    

1 DUIJNDAM Rinka 2 HOOGENBOOM 4 VAN ZIJL Tessa 5 HAGGERTY Tamara 6 PANHUIS Mabel 7 RIJKS Fenne 8 NOORDINK Annika 9 ZWINKELS Anouk 

10 BOONKAMP 11 KOOIJ Jill 12 VOLLEBREGT S. 13 DE B.Suzanne 14 MEIJER Jill 15 AMEGA Delaila 17 ZENGERINK Romy 18 VAN ROSSUM 

OPPONENT

21 KIM Seongeun  29 YU Sojeong  14 BAZALIU B.M.  27 KANG Dahye  13 CARNEIRO Talita  18 SILVA Ligia  13 LASLO Cristina  3 EKENMAN-F. Emma

 2 PAULA Bruna  9 COSTA Jessica  18 KIM Sora  14 SANDELL Julia  24 DARDOUR  14 SILVA Ana C.  7 HORVATH Petra  40 MONORI Orsolya

NETHERLANDS

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

54/76 30/39

18/30 25/36

26/37 37/59

18/45

18/34

22/49

15/25

21/34

24/51

14/45

10/28

20/3421/58

18/31

12/25

18/44

27/44

14/28

13/50

 1 DUIJNDAM Rinka

 2 HOOGENBOOM 
Mandy

 

 1 ION Madalina

 16 BORJESSON 

 16 LEE Gahee

 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 3 Miss - 3 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 3  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 7 Miss - 7 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 7 Miss - 9 Block - 3 Post - 6 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 2 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 3 Post - 3 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 3 Miss - 9 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 7 Block - 7 
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 13/32    3/6     7/36  

 24/61  11/15  14/42 

 12/31    5/6     7/27  

   2/9      1/3     2/13  

 10/30    5/6     5/17  

  7/14     1/7     4/13  

   1/2      5/5      2/7   

   2/6      2/2      2/9   

   0/2      1/1      2/4   

   1/6      0/2      2/4   

  7/11     3/3      1/2   

   0/1      2/4      0/4   

   1/3      1/1      2/5   

   1/2      0/1      3/8   

   4/6      2/4      2/9   

KOR 

SWE 

ROU 

KOR KOR ROU KOR BRA BRA ROU SWE 

BRA BRA KOR SWE TUN  BRA HUN  HUN
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